WARRANTY DEED F	FICIAL COPYMINATION
Mail to: By the martiner	Doc#: 0907542034 Fee: \$38.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 03/16/2009 09:18 AM Pg: 1 of 2
Name & Address of Taxpayer:	
ARTURO MARTINEZ F CEGO V LO YOU O V LOEV 1126 N. RIDGEWAY CHICAGO, IL 60651	
	(Space for Recorder's Use)
THE GRANTOR(S), KEVIN NAUGHTON and	JOANNE ZEGARSKI, HIS WIFE
of the CITY of CHYCAGO	, County of COOK State of ILLINOIS
for and in consideration of TEN	DOLLARS
and other good and valuable consideration, in hand THE GRANTEE(S), ARTURO MARTINEZ an	
<u> </u>	13 E G O K TA
(Grantee's Address) 1126 N. RIDGEWAY, CIVIC	
of the CITY of CHICAGO in the form of ownership:	, County of COOK State of IL
all interest in the following described real estate sit	uated in the County of COOK , in the State of Illinois to wit:
LOT 40 IN BLOCK 4 IN TREAT'S SUBDI	IVISION OF NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 2, THE THIRD PKINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
	2
STATE OF ILLINOIS TRANSFI	ER TAX
FEB.27.09 FEB.27.09 0003	Z (7 - 10) - 10)
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE FP 103	
	Co
	CITY OF CHICAGO TRANSFER TAX
(NOTE: If additional space	FIB. 27.09
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and b	
Permanent Index Number(s): 16-02-304-034-0000	

Property Address: 1126 N. RIDGEWAY, CHICAGO, IL 60651

BOX 334 CTT

PAIN

		0907542034D Page: 2 of 2			
Dated this 237	JNOFFIC lay of May of	HAL	COPY		
,	(Seal)	KE	VIN-NAUCHTON	(Seal	
	(Seal)	JO	ME ZEGARSKI	Seal (Seal	
	(NOTE: Please type or prin	nt names belo	ow all signatures.		
STATE OF ILLINOIS)				
COUNTY OF COOK) ss)				
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public KEVIN NAUGHTON and JO	ic in and for said County, in the ANNE ZEGARSKI, HIS WIF	State aforesa	aid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY T	НАТ	
personally known to me to be the in person, and acknowledged the for the uses and purposes therein	it ke/she/they signed, sealed and	l delivered th	e said instrument as his/her/the	peared before me this day bir free and voluntary act	
Given under my hand and notaria	0 2 . ~	day of F	Druan 200	9	
(Seal)	CETICIAL SEAL		My commission expires:	Notary Public	
	JANE KENNEALLY JANE KENNEALLY Notary Public - State of Illin My Commission Expires Apr 26	nis. } 2(12)			
	·	٤	COUNTY HAINO		
		соок	COUNTY / ILLINO	IS TRANSFER STAMP	
Name & Address of Preparer:			Exempt under provisions of P	or	
ANTHONY N. PANZICA			Section 4, Real Estate Transfer		
ATTORNEY AT LAW 2510-A W. IRVING PARK			Date:	70	
CHICAGO, IL 60618					
			Buyer, Seller or Representative	e	

^{**} This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).